Product fiche according to Commission
Delegated Regulation (EU) 65/2014

Model

NOVY

7555|05

Annual Energy Consumption (kWh/year) (AEChood)
Energy Efficiency class (EElhood)

Fluid Dynamic Efficiency index (FDEhood)

Fluid Dynamic Efficiency class (FDEhood)

Lighting efficiency index (LEhood)

Lighting Efficiency class (LEhood)

Grease Filtering Efficiency index (GFEhood)

Grease Filtering Efficiency class (GFEhood)

Airflow at minimum speed (m3/h)

Airflow at maximum speed (m3/h)

Airflow Powerspeed (m3/h)

Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound power emissions at min. speed
Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound power emissions at max. speed

Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound power emissions at Powerspeed

Power consumption in off-mode (Po) (W)

Power consumption in stand-by-mode (Ps) (W)

324

661

53

69



